Road and Bridge Closure Report
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Wednesday, March 04, 2015
Time:  1:03PM
New Closures -
Date Anticipated
DIST COUNTY ROUTENUM | oCALNAME Closed  OpeningDate comments
1 BOONE WV 003/00 COOPERS TOWN 3/4/2015 UNKNOWN  High Water
12:01:00 PM
1 KANAWHA CO 035/01 40TH STREET (NITRO) 3/4/2015 UNKNOWN  High Water
8:18:00 AM
1 MASON CO 005/15 PLAIN VALLEY 3/4/2015 UNKNOWN  High Water DETOUR CR15
8:18:00 AM OR 15/5
1 MASON CO 058/00 CAPEHART RD/CALISPELL 3/4/2015 UNKNOWN  High Water
RIDGE RD 8:18:00 AM
3 PLEASANTS CO 020/00 MT. DEWEY - FRENCH 3/4/2015 UNKNOWN  High Water
CREEK 10:15:00 AM
3 RITCHIE WV 074/00 AUBURN ROAD 3/4/2015 UNKNOWN  High Water
10:30:00 AM
3 RITCHIE CO 028/00 PRUNTY ROAD 3/4/2015 UNKNOWN  High Water
10:00:00 AM
3 wooD CO 026/00 DAVIDSON RIDGE ROAD 3/4/2015  UNKNOW High Water
9:30:00 AM
3 WOOD CO 047/17 KANAWHA RIVER ROAD 3/4/12015 UNKNOWN  High Water
9:30:00 AM
3 wooD CO 050/02 CORE ROAD 3/4/2015 UNKNOWN  High Water
11:15:00 AM
4  DODDRIDGE WV 018/00 NEAR CRYSTAL LAKE 3/4/2015 UNKNOWN  High Water
ROAD 8:30:00 AM
4 MONONGALIA CO 119/02 EDEN CHURCH ROAD 3/4/2015 UNKNOWN  High Water
9:55:00 AM
4 MONONGALIA CO 007/18 RAMP HOLLOW / DEWS 3/4/2015 UNKNOWN  High Water
AVE 10:34:00 AM
4 TAYLOR CO 013/04 SMITH FARM SUBSTATION 3/412015 UNKNOWN  High Water PONTOON
9:44:00 AM BRIDGE
8  PENDLETON CO 028/03 ROY GAP 3/4/12015 UNKNOWN  High Water
8:18:00 AM
8  RANDOLPH CO 039/03 DRY RUN ROAD 3/4/2015 UNKNOWN  High Water

8:18:00 AM
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8 RANDOLPH CO 001/06 SMITH CROSSING ROAD 3/4/2015 UNKNOWN High Water
8:18:00 AM
8 RANDOLPH CO 037/08 FILES CREEK ROAD 3/4/2015 UNKNOWN High Water
8:18:00 AM
8 RANDOLPH CO 039/00 MILL CREEK BACK ROAD 3/4/2015 UNKNOWN High Water
8:18:00 AM
8 RANDOLPH CO 014/00 GUM ROAD 3/4/2015 UNKNOWN High Water
8:18:00 AM
8 RANDOLPH CO 011/02 LAUREL MOUNTAIN 3/4/2015 UNKNOWN High Water
ROAD/FERGUSON RD 8:18:00 AM
8 RANDOLPH CO 003/00 ISRAEL CHURCH ROAD 3/4/2015 UNKNOWN High Water
8:18:00 AM
8 RANDOLPH CO 004/01 FERGUSON LANE 3/4/2015 UNKNOWN High Water
8:18:00 AM
Existing Closures -
g Date Anticipated
DIST COUNTY ROUTENUM | oCALNAME Closed  OpeningDate comments
1 BOONE CO 020/00 SIX MILE ROAD 3/4/2015 UNKNOWN High Water
6:59:00 AM
1 BOONE CO 119/04 PEEDEE FORK ROAD 3/4/2015 UNKNOWN High Water
7:46:00 AM
1 BOONE CO 026/00 JOHNNY HILL RD ON 3/4/2015 UNKNOWN High Water
TWILIGHT SIDE AND 7:46:00 AM
GORDON SIDE
1 BOONE CO 119/03 LEFT FORK FOSTER 3/4/2015 UNKNOWN High Water
HOLLOW 7:46:00 AM
1 BOONE WV 085/00 SPRING HOLLOW BEFORE 3/4/2015 UNKNOWN High Water STRUCTRUE
BIM 7:46:00 AM FIRE
1 BOONE CO 016/00 LOW GAP ROAD 3/4/2015 UNKNOWN High Water
6:59:00 AM
1 BOONE CO 011/01 JAMES CR RD 3/4/2015 UNKNOWN High Water
7:46:00 AM
1 BOONE CO 010/02 JOEL HOLLOW 3/4/2015 UNKNOWN High Water
6:59:00 AM
1 BOONE CO 010/01 COXS FORK RD/LEFT 3/4/2015 UNKNOWN High Water

FORK RD

6:59:00 AM
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CO 009/00

WV 099/00

WV 017/00
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MUD RIVER ROAD

HEWITT RD NEAR

ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

AT WV-85 BOLT MTN AREA
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RIGHT HAND OF FOSTER

HOLLOW

CAMP CREEK AREA
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High Water SEVERAL
LOCATONS
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Slip/Rock Fall ALTERNATE
RT MIDDLE FORK
Slip/Rock Fall

High Water AREA OF
TERRAMITE

High Water
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High Water ALT RT CR 25
REDMOND RIDGE

Bridge Closed
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High Water

High Water

High Water

High Water CAN TRAVEL
BACK TO RT 10 AND
AROUND
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CO 011/00

CO 005/08

CO 005/00

CO 006/00

CO 052/02

CO 052/43

CO 001/00

CO 003/00

CO 065/03

WV 152/00

WV 037/00

WV 331/00

CO 013/00

CO 001/00

CO 013/03

CO 046/04

FOUR MILE CREEK

TONEY BRANCH ROAD

MUD FORK ROAD @
KROGER UNDERPASS

MATE CREEK

BROWNING FORK

HIGH STREET

EAST FORK TWELVE POLE
CREEK

OLD TWELVE POLE
ROAD - LAUREL FORK
ROAD

ELK CREEK ROAD

AT MOSES FORK, DRIFT
RD AND GERMAN RIDGE

TO US-52 WB

Cottageville T-Beam Bridge
@ M.P. 1.83

PENIEL ROAD

WAVERLY -
WILLIAMSTOWN ROAD

COLLEGE HILL ROAD

OREM RD AT
WAIDESVILLE RD
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High Water

High Water CAN TRAVEL
BACK THROUGH PUTNAM
COUNTY SIDE

High Water

High Water

High Water

Slip/Rock Fall ACCESS
AVAILABLE ON BOTH
SIDES OF LOOP

High Water

High Water

High Water

High Water Multiple
Locations

LINES DOWN: DETOUR
CR 37/6 TO CR 29/2 TO US
52 OR CR 37/3 TO CR 27
TO US 52

Bridge Repair Detour Rt 33
orRt2

Slip/Rock Fall Daily Closure.
Closed near CO-15,
Harmony Rd.
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CO 018/02

US 025/00

CO 018/02

WV 098/00

CO 001/01

CO 007/40

CO 024/01

CO 008/00

CO 024/02

CO 108/00

CO 057/02

CO 002/00

CO 024/03

CO 007/02

CO 013/00

CO 016/00

Ford Crossing

MEATHOUSE FORK RD

SHORTY FORDS CROSSING

South Chestnut St BETWEEN
Hornor Avenue and Harvey
Street

EVANS RUN

SABRATON

ORPHAN HOME

CHISTON MILL RD

ACCIDENT RD

BROOKSIDE RD

MARYLAND LINE

CASH VALLEY

LAUREL RUN RD

GNEVE CHURCH RD

MCKINNEY CAVE

N TENNESSEE AVENUE

WINCHESTER STREET-
PFC RAY W STOTLER
MEMORIAL BRIDGE IN
PAW PAW

3/4/2015
8:00:00 AM

3/4/2015
8:00:00 AM

3/4/2015
8:00:00 AM

1/28/2015
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12/8/2014
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7/11/2014
8:00:00 AM

3/4/2015

8:00:00 AM

3/4/2015
8:00:00 AM

3/4/2015
8:00:00 AM

3/4/2015
8:00:00 AM

3/4/2015

3/4/2015
8:00:00 AM

3/4/2015
8:00:00 AM

3/4/2015
8:00:00 AM

10/27/2014
7:30:00 AM

3/2/2015
7:00:00 AM
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3/14/2015 @
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08/2015

UNKNOWN

UNKNOWN

UNKNOWN

UNKNOWN

UNKNOWN

UNKNOWN

UNKNOWN

05/2015 7:30

AM

5/01/2015
7:00 AM

1:03PM

High Water

High Water

High Water

Water Line Replacement
ALTERNATE DETOUR
ROUTES: WV-

98 AND WV-20

CLOSED FOR BRIDGE
REPAIR AND A
TEMPORARY STRUCTURE
IS IN PLACE.

Bridge Replacement THE
HARTMAN RUN BRIDGE
CLOSED 24 HOURS A DAY

High Water

High Water

High Water

High Water

High Water

High Water

High Water

Bridge Replacement LOCAL

DETOURS AVAILABLE

Bridge Repair DETOUR: CR-
9/47 AND WV-9
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CO 074/00

CO 001/00

CO 023/05

CO 011/00

CO 040/00

WV 020/00

CO 001/00

CO 012/00

CO 060/04

CO 061/05

CO 005/00

WV 080/00

HA 903/45

CO 019/41

CO 019/13

CO 003/00

FISH CREEK RD

BOGGS RUN BRIDGE #7
MP 3.03

CEDAR ROCKS ROAD

ELK FORK

BIG RUN

Pine Grove to Jacksonburg

ALICE RD

DESERT FORK ROAD

SUGAR CREEK

BEARDS FORK

LEONARD (CORDOVA)

AT GARLAND

LANETTE PLACE

TILDEN ROAD

C & O DAM ROAD

GLEN ROGERS ROAD

3/4/2015
2:15:00 AM

8/4/2014
7:30:00 AM

8/1/2014
7:30:00 AM

3/4/2015
2:00:00 AM

3/4/2015
2:00:00 AM

3/4/2015
2:00:00 AM

3/4/2015
6:59:00 AM

2/9/2015
7:00:00 AM

3/4/2015
8:00:00 AM

3/4/2015

8:00:00 AM

3/4/2015
8:00:00 AM

3/3/2015
4:00:00 PM
3/4/2015

8:00:00 AM

3/4/2015
7:00:00 AM

3/4/2015
7:00:00 AM

3/4/2015
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Unknown High Water
06/30/2015 Bridge Closed ALT RTE CR
88/25 OR WV RT 88 OR
WV RT 86
3/15/15 Slip/Rock Fall Weather
Permitting-NO DETOUR
UNKNOWN High Water
UNKNOWN High Water
UNKNOWN High Water
UNKNOWN High Water
Unknown Slip/Rock Fall DAILY
CLOSURE: 0.72 MILES
NORTH OF THE
INTERSECTION OF CR-18
(HOLLY ROAD)
3/6/2015 Roadway Washed Out NO
4:00 PM ALT RT-DISFORCE ON
SITE
3/6/2015 High Water BLOCKING
4:00 PM UNDERPASS NO ALT RT
3/5/2015 High Water ICE JAM IN
8:00 AM CREEK
3/3/2015 MUD SLIDE
9:00 PM DETOUR: CR 5/1 AND CR
5/5.
UNKNOWN High Water
UNKNOWN High Water
UNKNOWN High Water
UNKNOWN High Water
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WV 971/00

WV 010/00

CLEARFORK (WESTSIDE
HILL SCHOOL)

Matheny
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3/4/2015 UNKNOWN High Water

3/4/2015 UKNOWN High Water



