Page 1 of 7 Wednesday, March 04, 2015 Time: 1:03 PM

New (New Closures Date Anticipated						
DIST	COUNTY	ROUTE NUM	LOCALNAME	Date Closed	OpeningDate	comments	
1	BOONE	WV 003/00	COOPERS TOWN	3/4/2015 12:01:00 PM	UNKNOWN	High Water	
1	KANAWHA	CO 035/01	40TH STREET (NITRO)	3/4/2015 8:18:00 AM	UNKNOWN	High Water	
1	MASON	CO 005/15	PLAIN VALLEY	3/4/2015 8:18:00 AM	UNKNOWN	High Water DETOUR CR15 OR 15/5	
1	MASON	CO 058/00	CAPEHART RD/CALISPELL RIDGE RD	3/4/2015 8:18:00 AM	UNKNOWN	High Water	
3	PLEASANTS	CO 020/00	MT. DEWEY - FRENCH CREEK	3/4/2015 10:15:00 AM	UNKNOWN	High Water	
3	RITCHIE	WV 074/00	AUBURN ROAD	3/4/2015 10:30:00 AM	UNKNOWN	High Water	
3	RITCHIE	CO 028/00	PRUNTY ROAD	3/4/2015 10:00:00 AM	UNKNOWN	High Water	
3	WOOD	CO 026/00	DAVIDSON RIDGE ROAD	3/4/2015 9:30:00 AM	UNKNOW	High Water	
3	WOOD	CO 047/17	KANAWHA RIVER ROAD	3/4/2015 9:30:00 AM	UNKNOWN	High Water	
3	WOOD	CO 050/02	CORE ROAD	3/4/2015 11:15:00 AM	UNKNOWN	High Water	
4	DODDRIDGE	WV 018/00	NEAR CRYSTAL LAKE ROAD	3/4/2015 8:30:00 AM	UNKNOWN	High Water	
4	MONONGALIA	CO 119/02	EDEN CHURCH ROAD	3/4/2015 9:55:00 AM	UNKNOWN	High Water	
4	MONONGALIA	CO 007/18	RAMP HOLLOW / DEWS AVE	3/4/2015 10:34:00 AM	UNKNOWN	High Water	
4	TAYLOR	CO 013/04	SMITH FARM SUBSTATION	3/4/2015 9:44:00 AM	UNKNOWN	High Water PONTOON BRIDGE	
8	PENDLETON	CO 028/03	ROY GAP	3/4/2015 8:18:00 AM	UNKNOWN	High Water	
8	RANDOLPH	CO 039/03	DRY RUN ROAD	3/4/2015 8:18:00 AM	UNKNOWN	High Water	

Page 2 of 7 Wednesday, March 04, 2015

					Tim	e: 1:03 PM
8	RANDOLPH	CO 001/06	SMITH CROSSING ROAD	3/4/2015 8:18:00 AM	UNKNOWN	High Water
8	RANDOLPH	CO 037/08	FILES CREEK ROAD	3/4/2015 8:18:00 AM	UNKNOWN	High Water
8	RANDOLPH	CO 039/00	MILL CREEK BACK ROAD	3/4/2015 8:18:00 AM	UNKNOWN	High Water
8	RANDOLPH	CO 014/00	GUM ROAD	3/4/2015 8:18:00 AM	UNKNOWN	High Water
8	RANDOLPH	CO 011/02	LAUREL MOUNTAIN ROAD/FERGUSON RD	3/4/2015 8:18:00 AM	UNKNOWN	High Water
8	RANDOLPH	CO 003/00	ISRAEL CHURCH ROAD	3/4/2015 8:18:00 AM	UNKNOWN	High Water
8	RANDOLPH	CO 004/01	FERGUSON LANE	3/4/2015 8:18:00 AM	UNKNOWN	High Water

Existi	ng Closures				Anticipated	
DIST	COUNTY	ROUTE NUM	LOCALNAME	Date Closed	OpeningDate	comments
1	BOONE	CO 020/00	SIX MILE ROAD	3/4/2015 6:59:00 AM	UNKNOWN	High Water
1	BOONE	CO 119/04	PEEDEE FORK ROAD	3/4/2015 7:46:00 AM	UNKNOWN	High Water
1	BOONE	CO 026/00	JOHNNY HILL RD ON TWILIGHT SIDE AND GORDON SIDE	3/4/2015 7:46:00 AM	UNKNOWN	High Water
1	BOONE	CO 119/03	LEFT FORK FOSTER HOLLOW	3/4/2015 7:46:00 AM	UNKNOWN	High Water
1	BOONE	WV 085/00	SPRING HOLLOW BEFORE BIM	3/4/2015 7:46:00 AM	UNKNOWN	High Water STRUCTRUE FIRE
1	BOONE	CO 016/00	LOW GAP ROAD	3/4/2015 6:59:00 AM	UNKNOWN	High Water
1	BOONE	CO 011/01	JAMES CR RD	3/4/2015 7:46:00 AM	UNKNOWN	High Water
1	BOONE	CO 010/02	JOEL HOLLOW	3/4/2015 6:59:00 AM	UNKNOWN	High Water
1	BOONE	CO 010/01	COXS FORK RD/LEFT FORK RD	3/4/2015 6:59:00 AM	UNKNOWN	High Water

Page 3 of 7 Wednesday, March 04, 2015

					Tin	<i>ne:</i> 1:03 PM
1	BOONE	CO 010/00	MUD RIVER ROAD	3/4/2015 6:59:00 AM	UNKNOWN	High Water
1	BOONE	CO 009/00	HEWITT RD NEAR ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	3/4/2015 6:59:00 AM	UNKNOWN	High Water
1	BOONE	WV 099/00	AT WV-85 BOLT MTN AREA	3/4/2015 6:59:00 AM	UNKNOWN	High Water SEVERAL LOCATONS
1	BOONE	WV 017/00	IN SECOLE AREA	3/4/2015 6:59:00 AM	UNKNOWN	High Water
1	BOONE	CO 119/02	RIGHT HAND OF FOSTER HOLLOW	3/4/2015 7:46:00 AM	UNKNOWN	High Water
1	CLAY	WV 004/00	CAMP CREEK AREA	3/4/2015 6:59:00 AM	UNKNOWN	High Water
1	KANAWHA	CO 015/03	LONG BRANCH	2/25/2014 10:00:00 AM	UNKNOWN	Slip/Rock Fall ALTERNATE RT MIDDLE FORK
1	KANAWHA	CO 012/07	AVESTA DRIVE	12/17/2014 10:00:00 AM	UNKNOWN	Slip/Rock Fall
1	KANAWHA	WV 622/00	NEW GOFF MTN RD	3/4/2015 6:59:00 AM	UNKNOWN	High Water AREA OF TERRAMITE
1	KANAWHA	CO 039/00	AARONS FORK	3/4/2015 6:59:00 AM	UNKNOWN	High Water
1	KANAWHA	WV 061/00	IN PRATT AND CEMETARY RD	3/4/2015 8:38:00 AM	UNKNWN	High Water
1	MASON	CO 029/00	CRAB CREEK ROAD	3/4/2015 6:59:00 AM	UNKNOWN	High Water ALT RT CR 25 REDMOND RIDGE
1	MASON	CO 031/00	WATERLOO ROAD	11/24/2014 8:00:00 AM	UNKNOWN	Bridge Closed
1	PUTNAM	CO 033/00	SCARY CREEK RD	3/4/2015 10:56:00 AM	UNKNOWN	High Water
1	PUTNAM	CO 033/00	SCARY ROAD	3/4/2015 8:27:00 PM	UNKNOWN	High Water
2	LINCOLN	CO 070/00	WEST FORK ROAD	3/4/2012 8:27:00 PM	UNKNOWN	High Water
2	LINCOLN	CO 007/06	LAUREL CREEK	3/4/2015 8:27:00 AM	UNKNOWN	High Water
2	LINCOLN	CO 010/08	LOW GAP BRANCH ROAD	3/4/2015 8:27:00 AM	UNKNOWN	High Water CAN TRAVEL BACK TO RT 10 AND AROUND

Page 4 of 7 Wednesday, March 04, 2015

					Tim	1:03 PM
2	LINCOLN	CO 011/00	FOUR MILE CREEK	3/4/2015 8:27:00 AM	UNKNOWN	High Water
2	LINCOLN	CO 005/08	TONEY BRANCH ROAD	3/4/2015 8:27:00 AM	UNKNOWN	High Water CAN TRAVEL BACK THROUGH PUTNAM COUNTY SIDE
2	LOGAN	CO 005/00	MUD FORK ROAD @ KROGER UNDERPASS	3/4/2015 8:00:00 AM	UNKNOWN	High Water
2	MINGO	CO 006/00	MATE CREEK	3/4/2015 8:26:00 AM	UNKNOWN	High Water
2	MINGO	CO 052/02	BROWNING FORK	3/4/2015 8:07:00 AM	UNKNOWN	High Water
2	MINGO	CO 052/43	HIGH STREET	3/31/2014 10:00:00 AM	UNKNOWN	Slip/Rock Fall ACCESS AVAILABLE ON BOTH SIDES OF LOOP
2	MINGO	CO 001/00	EAST FORK TWELVE POLE CREEK	3/4/2015 8:26:00 AM	UNKNOWN	High Water
2	MINGO	CO 003/00	OLD TWELVE POLE ROAD - LAUREL FORK ROAD	3/4/2015 8:26:00 AM	UNKNOWN	High Water
2	MINGO	CO 065/03	ELK CREEK ROAD	3/4/2015 8:26:00 AM	UNKNOWN	High Water
2	WAYNE	WV 152/00	AT MOSES FORK, DRIFT RD AND GERMAN RIDGE	3/4/2015 8:00:00 AM	UNKNOWN	High Water Multiple Locations
2	WAYNE	WV 037/00	TO US-52 WB	3/4/2015 8:30:00 AM	3/4/2015 12:30 PM	LINES DOWN: DETOUR CR 37/6 TO CR 29/2 TO US 52 OR CR 37/3 TO CR 27 TO US 52
3	JACKSON	WV 331/00	Cottageville T-Beam Bridge @ M.P. 1.83	2/23/2015 7:00:00 AM	3/6/2015	Bridge Repair Detour Rt 33 or Rt 2
3	ROANE	CO 013/00	PENIEL ROAD	12/15/2014 7:30:00 AM	UNKNOWN	Slip/Rock Fall Daily Closure. Closed near CO-15, Harmony Rd.
3	WOOD	CO 001/00	WAVERLY - WILLIAMSTOWN ROAD	3/4/2015 10:00:00 AM	UNKNOWN	High Water
3	WOOD	CO 013/03	COLLEGE HILL ROAD	3/4/2015 9:45:00 AM	UNKNOWN	High Water
3	WOOD	CO 046/04	OREM RD AT WAIDESVILLE RD	3/4/2015 9:45:00 AM	UNKNOWN	High Water

Page 5 of 7 Wednesday, March 04, 2015

					meanesauy, march 04,		
					Tin	1:03 F	PM
4	DODDRIDGE	CO 018/02	Ford Crossing	3/4/2015 8:00:00 AM	UNKNOWN	High Water	
4	DODDRIDGE	US 025/00	MEATHOUSE FORK RD	3/4/2015 8:00:00 AM	UNKNOWN	High Water	
4	DODDRIDGE	CO 018/02	SHORTY FORDS CROSSING	3/4/2015 8:00:00 AM	UNKNOWN	High Water	
4	HARRISON	WV 098/00	South Chestnut St BETWEEN Hornor Avenue and Harvey Street	1/28/2015 7:00:00 AM	3/14/2015 @ 4:30PM		
4	MARION	CO 001/01	EVANS RUN	12/8/2014 7:00:00 AM	UNKNOWN	REPAIR AN	RY STRUCTURE
4	MONONGALIA	CO 007/40	SABRATON	7/11/2014 8:00:00 AM	08/2015	HARTMAN	lacement THE RUN BRIDGE 4 HOURS A DAY
4	PRESTON	CO 024/01	ORPHAN HOME	3/4/2015 8:00:00 AM	UNKNOWN	High Water	
4	PRESTON	CO 008/00	CHISTON MILL RD	3/4/2015 8:00:00 AM	UNKNOWN	High Water	
4	PRESTON	CO 024/02	ACCIDENT RD	3/4/2015 8:00:00 AM	UNKNOWN	High Water	
4	PRESTON	CO 108/00	BROOKSIDE RD MARYLAND LINE	3/4/2015 8:00:00 AM	UNKNOWN	High Water	
4	PRESTON	CO 057/02	CASH VALLEY	3/4/2015			
4	PRESTON	CO 002/00	LAUREL RUN RD	3/4/2015 8:00:00 AM	UNKNOWN	High Water	
4	PRESTON	CO 024/03	GNEVE CHURCH RD	3/4/2015 8:00:00 AM	UNKNOWN	High Water	
4	PRESTON	CO 007/02	MCKINNEY CAVE	3/4/2015 8:00:00 AM	UNKNOWN	High Water	
5	BERKELEY	CO 013/00	N TENNESSEE AVENUE	10/27/2014 7:30:00 AM	05/2015 7:30 AM		lacement LOCAL AVAILABLE
5	MORGAN	CO 016/00	WINCHESTER STREET- PFC RAY W STOTLER MEMORIAL BRIDGE IN PAW PAW	3/2/2015 7:00:00 AM	5/01/2015 7:00 AM	Bridge Rep 9/47 AND V	air DETOUR: CR- VV-9

Page 6 of 7 Wednesday, March 04, 2015

					Tim	1:03 PM
6	MARSHALL	CO 074/00	FISH CREEK RD	3/4/2015 2:15:00 AM	Unknown	High Water
6	MARSHALL	CO 001/00	BOGGS RUN BRIDGE #7 MP 3.03	8/4/2014 7:30:00 AM	06/30/2015	Bridge Closed ALT RTE CR 88/25 OR WV RT 88 OR WV RT 86
6	ОНЮ	CO 023/05	CEDAR ROCKS ROAD	8/1/2014 7:30:00 AM	3/15/15	Slip/Rock Fall Weather Permitting-NO DETOUR
6	TYLER	CO 011/00	ELK FORK	3/4/2015 2:00:00 AM	UNKNOWN	High Water
6	TYLER	CO 040/00	BIG RUN	3/4/2015 2:00:00 AM	UNKNOWN	High Water
6	WETZEL	WV 020/00	Pine Grove to Jacksonburg	3/4/2015 2:00:00 AM	UNKNOWN	High Water
7	GILMER	CO 001/00	ALICE RD	3/4/2015 6:59:00 AM	UNKNOWN	High Water
7	WEBSTER	CO 012/00	DESERT FORK ROAD	2/9/2015 7:00:00 AM	Unknown	Slip/Rock Fall DAILY CLOSURE: 0.72 MILES NORTH OF THE INTERSECTION OF CR-18 (HOLLY ROAD)
9	FAYETTE	CO 060/04	SUGAR CREEK	3/4/2015 8:00:00 AM	3/6/2015 4:00 PM	Roadway Washed Out NO ALT RT-DISFORCE ON SITE
9	FAYETTE	CO 061/05	BEARDS FORK	3/4/2015 8:00:00 AM	3/6/2015 4:00 PM	High Water BLOCKING UNDERPASS NO ALT RT
9	GREENBRIER	CO 005/00	LEONARD (CORDOVA)	3/4/2015 8:00:00 AM	3/5/2015 8:00 AM	High Water ICE JAM IN CREEK
10	MCDOWELL	WV 080/00	AT GARLAND	3/3/2015 4:00:00 PM	3/3/2015 9:00 PM	MUD SLIDE DETOUR: CR 5/1 AND CR 5/5.
10	RALEIGH	HA 903/45	LANETTE PLACE	3/4/2015 8:00:00 AM	UNKNOWN	High Water
10	RALEIGH	CO 019/41	TILDEN ROAD	3/4/2015 7:00:00 AM	UNKNOWN	High Water
10	RALEIGH	CO 019/13	C & O DAM ROAD	3/4/2015 7:00:00 AM	UNKNOWN	High Water
10	WYOMING	CO 003/00	GLEN ROGERS ROAD	3/4/2015	UNKNOWN	High Water

Page 7 of 7 Wednesday, March 04, 2015

Time: 1:03 PM

10	WYOMING	WV 971/00	CLEARFORK (WESTSIDE HILL SCHOOL)	3/4/2015	UNKNOWN	High Water
10	WYOMING	WV 010/00	Matheny	3/4/2015	UKNOWN	High Water